
SCHOOL BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

NOTICE 

 
 

The Board of Education of Duchesne County School District has set the Board Meeting Schedule for the 

2021-2022 School Year as follows: 

 

Date:      

 

Tuesday, August 17, 2021   

Thursday, September 9, 2021   

Thursday, October 7, 2021   

Thursday, November 11, 2021   

Thursday, December 9, 2021   

Tuesday, January 4, 2022   

Thursday, February 10, 2022   

Thursday, March 10, 2022   

Thursday, April 7, 2022    

Thursday, May 12, 2022   

Thursday, June 9, 2022   

 

Meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m. at the District Office, 1010 East 200 North, Roosevelt, Utah.  A closed 

meeting may be held as necessary. 

 

By order of the Board of Education of Duchesne County School District. 

 

Dee E. Miles 

Business Administrator   


